:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8237325

Jan 19, 2024 - 13:48 (UTC)

In epoch 257,416 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 611152 - 0.017663222 ETH®
43.70 USD

2 611153 - 0.017665731 ETH®
43.71 USD

3 611154 - 0.017643056 ETH®
43.65 USD

4 611155 - 0.017698693 ETH®
43.79 USD

S 611156 - 0.017668432 ETH®
43.72 USD

6 611157 - 0.059677941 ETH&®
147.68 USD

7 611158 - 0.059804827 ETH®
147.99 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/8237325
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/257416
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/611152
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/611153
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/611154
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/611155
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/611156
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/611157
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/611158

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

611159

611160

611161

611162

611163

611164

611165

611166

611167

Validator Id

765631

Amount

- 0.017632686
43.63 USD

- 0.017667975
43.72 USD

- 0.017655087
43.68 USD

- 0.017595083
43.54 USD

- 0.017682921
43.75 USD

- 0.017650350
43.67 USD

- 0.017631776
43.63 USD

- 0.017672952
43.73 USD

- 0.017639981
43.65 USD

Amount

+ 0.042191368
104.40 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/611159
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/611160
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/611161
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/611162
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/611163
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/611164
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/611165
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/611166
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/611167
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/765631

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



