

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 00:09 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8237325</u>

DATE & TIME Jan 19, 2024 · 13:48 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 257,416 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	611152	- 0.017663222 ETH � 43.70 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>611153</u>	- 0.017665731 ETH � 43.71 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>611154</u>	- 0.017643056 ETH � 43.65 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>611155</u>	- 0.017698693 ETH � 43.79 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>611156</u>	- 0.017668432 ETH � 43.72 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>611157</u>	- 0.059677941 ETH � 147.68 USD
<u>7</u>	611158	- 0.059804827 ETH � 147.99 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>611159</u>	- 0.017632686 ETH
9	611160	- 0.017667975 ETH � 43.72 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>611161</u>	- 0.017655087 ETH � 43.68 USD
<u>11</u>	611162	- 0.017595083 ETH � 43.54 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>611163</u>	- 0.017682921 ETH � 43.75 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>611164</u>	- 0.017650350 ETH � 43.67 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>611165</u>	- 0.017631776 ETH � 43.63 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>611166</u>	- 0.017672952 ETH � 43.73 USD
<u>16</u>	611167	- 0.017639981 ETH � 43.65 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>765631</u>	+ 0.042191368 ETH ⊘ 104.40 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.